Osmani Primary School

KS1 timetable

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8.55-9.05 Register and Fitin 5 Register and Fit in 5 Register and Fit in 5 Register and Fitin 5 Register and Fit in 5
9.05-9.20 Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics
9.20-9.40 Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading

9.40-10.30

10.30-10.40

10.40-10.53

10.55-11.40

Numeracy

Numeracy

Numeracy

Numeracy

Numeracy

11.40-11.50
11.50-1.00

1.00-1.15

1.15-2.00

2.00-2.15

2.15-3.00

3.00-3.15

Washing hands ready for lunch

Phonics/Handwriting

Reading

Washing hands ready for lunch

Phonics/Handwriting

DT/Art

Washing hands ready for lunch

Phonics/Handwriting

Reading

PSHE

Reading

Washing hands ready for lunch

Handwriting

Reading

Washing hands ready for lunch

Handwriting

Music

Reading




